
Race Leader Sequence by Class

Team

End
Lap
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LapsLaps
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LapCarNr Driver

ND2

JTR Motorsports Engineering Mazda MX-5  1  37  37  37 96 Jared Thomas

McCumbee McAleer Racing Mazda MX-5  38  38  1  1 02 Brandon Pierce

JTR Motorsports Engineering Mazda MX-5  39  66  28  65 96 Jared Thomas

BSI Racing Mazda MX-5  67  67  1  1 13 Westin Workman

JTR Motorsports Engineering Mazda MX-5  68  79  12  77 96 Jared Thomas

BSI Racing Mazda MX-5  80  88  9  10 13 Westin Workman

McCumbee McAleer Racing Mazda MX-5  89  89  1  1 31 Landen Lewis

BSI Racing Mazda MX-5  90  94  5  15 13 Westin Workman

JTR Motorsports Engineering Mazda MX-5  95  97  3  80 96 Jared Thomas

BSI Racing Mazda MX-5  98  103  6  21 13 Westin Workman

JTR Motorsports Engineering Mazda MX-5  104  105  2  82 96 Jared Thomas
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